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2nd Merit List 

This merit list is prepared solely with the applicants who reported in the 1st Counselling held 

on September 24, 2024. 

 Date of 2nd Counselling and Admission: 27/09/2024 (Friday) 

 Reporting Time: 11 AM 

 Venue: Office of the Principal. Main Building, Govt. Training College, Hooghly 

 Total Available Seats: 11 

• It is necessary to pay the admission fee Rs. 14000/-(to be paid online) and present all required 

documents on the day and time of admission (27/09/2024). Failure to do so may result in denial of 

admission. Additionally, if any of the documents are found to be invalid, the admission may be 

cancelled at any time.  

• After successful completion of the admission process Orientation program of admitted students will 

commence on 1st October, 2024. Attendance is mandatory.  

• Hostel fees including lodging, electricity etc. Rs. 6000/-+240/-(Bed charges) (for 2 years) will have to 

be deposited on or before admission into hostel in consultation with hostel superintendent. Those who 

live beyond 50 kms from college should occupy the hostel and ensure regular attendance in college. 
 

Category – General 

Seat Available - 04 

SL Application no. Name Merit Score Category Method Subject 

1 2485010348    Gobinda Khamrui  79.430 GENERAL Physical Science 

2 2485010366  Sudip Samanta 79.335 GENERAL Physical Science 

3 2485010295  Ritajit Pal 78.773 GENERAL Life Science 

4 2485010429  Maikel Sarker 73.417 SC Education 

5 2580010419 Dipanjan Biswas 72.276 OBC B History 

6 2485010342 Subham Halder 71.736 SC Sanskrit 

7 2485010194 Subhra Sankar Kabiraj 71.470 GENERAL Education 

8 2485010088 Pritam Lahiri 69.836 GENERAL Life Science 

9 2485010303  Anal Jana 69.147 GENERAL Life Science 

10 2485010292  Tamojit Das 69.128 GENERAL English 

11 2485010143  Abhinaba Kundu 68.905 GENERAL Life Science 

12 2485010225  Soumen Bachar 66.714 SC Bengali 
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13 2585010159 Ananda Pramanik 66.365 OBC B Bengali 

14 2485010334 Kiran Mondal 65.009 SC History 

15 2485010257 Samiran Dhibar 64.180 SC History 

16 2485010224 Pinaki Hander 63.497 SC History 

17 2485010314 Supen Kisku 62.994 ST History 

18 2480010258 Monotosh Mistry 61.701 SC Education 

19 2485010231  Arpa Banerjee 61.067 GENERAL History 

20 2485010137 Raja Murad Ali Khan  60.742 OBC A   Life Science 

21 2485010323  Shubrajyoti Mitra 60.512 GENERAL English 

22 2485010184  Avijit Barai 60.241 SC English 

23 2485010220  Sanjoy Halder 59.826 SC History 

24 2485010410 Saswata Ghosh 59.463 GENERAL History 

25 2485010311 Ranjit Biswas 58.719 SC History 

26 2580010230  Sanju Pal 58.498 OBC B  History 

27 2485010262  Buddhadeb Khan 53.393 GENERAL Bengali 

 

Category – ST 

Seat Available – 01 

SL Application no. Name Merit Score Category Method Subject 

1 2485010314 Supen Kisku 62.994 ST History 

2 2485010424  Ram Chandra Saren 49.550  ST History 

 

CATEGORY – SC 

Seat Available - 02 

SL Application no. Name Merit score Category Method Subject 

1 2485010429  Maikel Sarker 73.417 SC Education 

2 2485010342 Subham Halder 71.736 SC Sanskrit 

3 2485010225  Soumen Bachar 66.714 SC Bengali 

4 2485010334 Kiran Mondal 65.009 SC History 

5 2485010257 Samiran Dhibar 64.180 SC History 

6 2485010224 Pinaki Hander 63.497 SC History 

7 2480010258 Monotosh Mistry 61.701 SC Education 

8 2485010184  Avijit Barai 60.241 SC English 

9 2485010220  Sanjoy Halder 59.826 SC History 

10 2485010311 Ranjit Biswas 58.719 SC History 

 



 

CATEGORY – OBC A 

Seat Available – 03 

SL Application no. Name Merit Score Category Method Subject 

1 2485010137 Raja Murad Ali Khan  60.742 OBC A   Life Science 

2 2485010261 Ziaul Rahaman Mondal   44.060 OBCA Bengali 

3 2485010182 Sk Minhajuddin 43.218 OBC A Mathematics 

4 2485010002  Atique Ejaz 38.423 OBC A English 

5 2485010079 Sk Kurban Ali 28.892 OBC A Physical Science 

 

 

CATEGORY – OBC B 

Seat Available - 01 

SL Application no Name Merit Score Category Method Subject 

1 2580010419 Dipanjan Biswas 72.276 OBC B History 

2 2585010159 Ananda Pramanik 66.365 OBC B Bengali 

3 2580010230  Sanju Pal 58.498 OBC B  History 

4 2580010191 Milan Patra 45.893 OBC B   English 

 

 

        

 

Sd/- 

Dr. Goutam Patra 

Principal 

Govt. Training College, Hooghly 


